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1989 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)
CAP,FORK TOP (Ref # 11012)

FORK-FRONT (Ref # 44001)

PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005)
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006)
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)
COVER-FORK,UNDER BRACKET (Ref # 44033)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,INNER PIPE (Ref # 44065A)
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92001)

BOLT,10X40 (Ref # 92001A)

BOLT,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 92001B)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X50 (Ref # 92001C)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,SPRING,8MM (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,SPRING,10MM (Ref # 92022A)
WASHER,30.5X50X0.6 (Ref # 92022B)
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)
RING-SNAP,FORK (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,FORK TOP (Ref # 92033A)
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037)

RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)
SEAL-OIL,FORK (Ref # 92049)

PART NUMBER

44045-051
44045-052
11012-1620
44001-1676
44005-1266
44006-1263
44013-1270
44022-1217
44026-1374
44029-1124
44033-1177
44037-1222
44039-1165
44065-1068
44065-1069
92001-1063
92001-1454
92001-1464
92001-1486
92015-1055
92022-1703
92022-1704
92022-231
92026-1038
92033-1219
92033-1220
92037-1922
92047-012
92049-1226
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
2



1989 Eliminator

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

SEAL-OIL,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92049A)
RING-0,FORK SPRING SEAT (Ref # 92055)
SEAL,FORK (Ref # 92093)

BOLT,6X8 (Ref # 110)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)

PART NUMBER
92056-003
92055-1359
92093-1196
110B0608
132E0610
224B0508

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

2
2
2
1
2
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