

1989 Eliminator

PARTS LIST

Front Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 11009)	44045-051	2
GASKET,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)	44045-052	2
CAP,FORK TOP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1620	2
FORK-FRONT (Ref # 44001)	44001-1676	1
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44005)	44005-1266	1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER (Ref # 44006)	44006-1263	1
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)	44013-1270	2
CYLINDER-FORK (Ref # 44022)	44022-1217	2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)	44026-1374	2
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)	44029-1124	2
COVER-FORK,UNDER BRACKET (Ref # 44033)	44033-1177	1
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)	44037-1222	1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)	44039-1165	1
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)	44065-1068	2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,INNER PIPE (Ref # 44065A)	44065-1069	2
BOLT,8X40 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1063	2
BOLT,10X40 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1454	2
BOLT,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 92001B)	92001-1464	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X50 (Ref # 92001C)	92001-1486	1
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1055	1
WASHER,SPRING,8MM (Ref # 92022)	92022-1703	2
WASHER,SPRING,10MM (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1704	2
WASHER,30.5X50X0.6 (Ref # 92022B)	92022-231	1
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)	92026-1038	2
RING-SNAP,FORK (Ref # 92033)	92033-1219	2
RING-SNAP,FORK TOP (Ref # 92033A)	92033-1220	2
CLAMP,CABLE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1922	1
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)	92047-012	1
SEAL-OIL,FORK (Ref # 92049)	92049-1226	2

1989 Eliminator

PARTS LIST

Front Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SEAL-OIL,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92049A)	92056-003	1
RING-O,FORK SPRING SEAT (Ref # 92055)	92055-1359	2
SEAL,FORK (Ref # 92093)	92093-1196	2
BOLT,6X8 (Ref # 110)	110B0608	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132E0610	1
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)	224B0508	2